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24-522 7. SIREET WAL LOCATION & MEIGHT (1
é.;;nug:a\.t ZONING CALCULATIONS fOR GIMGLE ZONING 23-633 A STREET WALL LOCATION \WR=3/ 7O0TH STREET
L0072 36 & 37) 7728 Re| NO CLOSER T0 STREET THAN ADJACENT BUILDING (60' WIDE = NARROW STREET)
WP BC 1. R10A CORNER LOT-NONE REQUIRED FOR EXISTING PORTION BB se fioa
8 AND BEYOND 50.00° OF INTERSECTION 2% oy —_— HERLY CURE LINE
W G T o o S e —
2. LOT_AREA: ES: E SI . Y 0
£-10 W 70th  £9-100 CPW TOTAL ) 47 25 100 e
ReD 47235 vosmad 5F ST B RTERIOR PORTION 1 ——"—""—"""CORNER FCRTION 1
170 g 854.0 oF e o - SEIBACK REGUIATIONS FOR NARROW STREETS
TOTAL  6,432.0 SF 10,854.0 5F 17.286.0 SF ReB 15.00° SETBACK ABOVE 60.00 (LOT_37) (LOT 38
R10A 15.00" SETBACK ABOVE 125.00° _17
22-00 3. USES PERMIIED T —1 fwm— — T
R8E: USE GROUPS 1—4 RESIDENTIAL & COMMUNITY FACHITY C. SETBACKS PROVIDED FOR NARROW STREETS |
RI0A: USE GROUPS 1-4 RESIDENTIAL & COMMUNTTY FACILATY RSB 15.00" PROVIDED, COMPLIES, SEE P-3 $T48,81'
. R10A COMPLEES: SEE P-3 (EL60.0)
. USES PROPOSED
Re8 USE GROUP 4 COMMUNITY FACILITY o } [ ] Ok
USE GROUP 2: RESIDENTIAL ) Mmmm ) I
EEEA S5.00° MINIMUM ~ 20.00 MAYIMUM
£0,00° MINMUM ~ 125.00° MAXIMUM
R10a USE GROUP 4: COMMUNITY FACILITY LOT 37 LOT 36
USE GROUP 2: RESIDENTIAL E.  BASE_WFIGHT PROVIDED B£—10 WEST 70TH STREET 99-100 CENTRAL PARK WEST
REB PORTION 600, COMPLIES, SEE P—3 0 2-4 WEST 70TH STREET
R10A PORTION §0.0', COMPLIES SEE P-3 . 2 i ‘E
24-011 5. QUATY HOUSING BEGULATIONS APPLY F. MAMUM BULOING HEIGHT PERMATED : ' L SR
— RBE 75.00 - {7733
25~145 8. E%WL‘E“WM R104 Toao in
R10A 10.00 [=]
G.  MAXMUM BUIDING HEIGHT PROPOSED - 162.41 J
24-11 7. MAXMUM COMMUNITY FACHITY FIOOR ARFA RATIO R8E PORTION 75.0', COMPLIES, SEE P-3 $ 750y i
RSB 4.00 R0 PORTION 75.0') COMPLIES, SEE F-3 ol E
R10A 10.00 14881 1
24-522 H. REAR SETBACK REQUIREMENTS R EE
77-22 5. PERCENVAGE HREAKDOWN By OISTRICT Iy DIVIDED ZOMING LOT 23-633 RS 10.00' SETBACK ABOVE MAX. BASE HEIGHT A 4
RBE 27% R10A 10.00" SETBACK ABOVE MAX. BASE HEIGHT §§
R10A 3= \ o Ial
I REAR SETBACKS PROPOSED ! 4=
8. FLOOR AREA RATIO. CALCULATIONS FOR DIVIDED ZONING. LOTS
REB_PORTION COMPLIES, SEE P~3 -
ReE 0.27 X 490 = 1.08 R10A' PORTION COMPLES SEF p—3 o Vs ES
R104 0.73 X 1000 = 7.30 3 S 6T
ADJUSTED MAXIMUM FAR 1.08 + 7.30 = 838 -
A ELOOR AREA PERMITTED : 23-22 18, DENARY : LT S
REB: B.38 X 47235 SF = 239.582.93 SF 23-24 A EACIOR FOR DWELLING UNTS f 12047 &g
R10A: B.38 X 12,5625 SF = 105,273.75 SF REG 80 el = |[¥Ymm "
COMBINED RSB & R10A 8.38 X 17,285 = 144,856.68 SF R10A 790 31T ] T IS
€. ELOOR ARFA PROPOSED 8. . 108’
REB PORTION RESIDENTIAL 7.761.62 = SF RED 728061 / 680 = 10 Q.U'S N f i i
RBB PORTION COMMUNTY FACILITY 12,356.38 = SF R10A 214200 / 798 = 2 D.U'S t | PROPOSED BUIDING 1
RAB TOTAL 2011800 = SF
TOTAL ALLOWED 12 D.US
R10A PORTION RESIDENTIAL 214200 = SF TOTAL, PROPOSED 2 DU'S — COMPLIES
RIOA PGRTION COMMUNTY FACILITY 5513460 = SF
Rmm\ ;gTRATILDN EXISTING COMMUNITY FACILITY 27.759%0 = §F 1342 18 gggﬁﬁﬁﬂﬂr_%ﬂ%:ﬂ%ﬁ%ﬂmuﬁm&m
104 3541480 = SF O7 REQUIR
R10A NOT REQUIRED LEGEND

COMBINED RSB & R10A 55,532.80 SF REE NOT PROPOSED
24-11 10. MAXIMUM LOT COVERAGE PFRMITFED R10A NOT FROM MANHATIAN DATUM
77-24 INTERIOR PORTION .70 PROPOSED SH—E PLAN $ FROM CURB LEVEL 0.00" (88.31")
CORNER PORTION 1.00 28-00 20. QUALITY HQUSING CALCULATIONS 1 SCALE: 1/32° = 1'—0" g
" 2811 A BULK REGULATIONS ) REAR YARD
INTERIOR PORTION .70, COMPUES SEE P—5 COMPLIES
CORNER PORTION B9, COMPLIES SEE P-5
(EXISTING) 28-12 B.  STREET TREE PLANTING
24-12 12, APPUCATION OF LOT COVERAGE RO R Z5.00' OF STREET FRONTAGE REQ. £-10 WFST 70TH SIREET BASE_PLANE CALCULATIONS
APPLIED OVER 23.00° ABOVE BASE PLANE 2821 ¢ SIZE OF DWELLNG UNTS COMMUNITY_DISTRICT 7 AVG BASE PLANE = __8B.73 + 88,41 + 86.08
24-34 13, FRONT YARD REQUIREMENTS MINIMUM 400" REQUIRED BLGCK —1122 N ,
RBB NOT REQUIRED COMPLIES: SEE FLOOR PLANS LOT — 37 & 36 = _26%2_2_ Fgé”zogu . r?(.;00
R10A NOT REQUIRED 28-22 D, WINDOWS PURPOAES
Rres NOT PROPOSED ALL RESIDENTIAL WINDOWS TO BE DOUBLE GLAZED
R10A NOT PROPOSED COMPLJES: ALL RESIDENTIAL WINDOWS DOUBLE
GLAZED
- BEFUSE STORAGE AND DISPOSAL
24-36 14 SICE YARD REQUREMENTS BB £
RBB NOT REQUIRED NOT REQUIRED. < 8 DWELLING UNMS
R10A NOT REQUIRED NOT PROPOSED
2824 F.  LAUNDRY FACHITIES
REB NOT PROPOSED
R10A NOT PROPOSED NOT REQUIRED, < 8 DWELLING UNITS
NOT PROPOSED
31-—331 18. %%&muﬁgumm 28~25 G.
. 30" REQUIRED
R10A INTERIOR PORTION 30" REQUIRED NOY REQUIRED
R10A CORNER PORTION NOT REQUIRED HOT PROPOSED
28-30 H.  RECREATION SPACE AND PLANTING AREAS
16. REAR_YARD PROPOSED HOT REQUIRED, < 9 DWELLING UMITS
RBB INTERIOR PORTION 30.00°, COMPLIES, SEE P-5 NOT PROPOSED
R10A INTERIOR PORTION 30.00'. COMPLIES, SEE P-5 2841 1 DENSITY OF CORRIDOR
R10A CORNER PORTION COMPLIES NOT REQUIRED

NOT PROFOSED
28~50 J.  PARKING FOR QUALITY HOUSING

1312 COMMUNITY DISTRICT 7 ACCESSORY
:m‘é‘igg SERMHTED FOR 35% OF
DWELLING UNITS O
CAL. NO. xxx-xxxx

35 X & = 1,75 ACCESSORY
1 Platt Byard Dovell White |

PARKING ALLOWED; PARKING NOT

PROPOSED AS"OF'RIGHT Architects LLP
SITE PLAN, ZONING CALCULATIONS, | 20West2nd Steet

212.691.2440

AND BASE PLANE CALCULATIONS 2126330144 fax

CONGREGATION ¢ g wesrorm stresr o’
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